

Misc case 331 of 2024.

Order dated 18.12.2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD  
Petitioner files a time petition.  
SR of notice has been received as served  
Let the matter be proceeded ex parte against the OP  
Fix 19.04.2025 for ex parte hearing

D/C

-----